
Indonesia Public Holiday 2021

01 January Friday New Year
12 February Friday Chinese New Year (Imlek)
11 March Thursday Prophet's Ascension
12 March Friday Shared Leave by Government Decree
14 March Sunday Nyepi
02 April Friday Good Friday
01 May Saturday Labour Day
12 May Wednesday Shared Leave by Government Decree
13 May Thursday Idul Fitri 1442
14 May Friday Idul Fitri 1442
13 May Thursday The Ascension of Jesus Christ
17 May Monday Shared Leave by Government Decree
18 May Tuesday Shared Leave by Government Decree
19 May Wednesday Shared Leave by Government Decree
26 May Wednesday Waisak 2565
01 June Tuesday Five Principle Day
20 July Tuesday Idul Adha 1442
10 August Tuesday Islamic New Year 1443
17 August Tuesday Indonesian National Independence Day
19 October Tuesday Birthday of the Prophet Muhammad
24 December Friday Shared Leave by Government Decree
25 December Saturday Christmas Day
27 December Monday Shared Leave by Government Decree

"We help our clients grow their business by providing quality solutions and professional
advice at a competitive price"
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315 South Coast Highway 101, Suite U-195, Encinitas, CA 92024-3555 USA
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Tiger Consulting (Thailand) Co., Ltd.
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Operations office, Bangkok
Tiger Consulting (Thailand) Co., Ltd.
23rd Fl, Two Pacific Place 142 Sukhumvit Road, Klongtoey, Bangkok 10110
T:+(66) 02-6846909, 02-6846911, 02-6846913
F:+(66) 02-6846910
info@tiger-consulting.net
Phuket Office
Tiger Consulting (Thailand) Co., Ltd.
31/1 Taina Rd T. Karon, A. Muang, Phuket 83100, Thailand
T:+(6689) 891 5757
F: +(66) 76 331 021 
M:+(66) 81 891 4694
info@tiger-consulting.net
Malaysia Office
TIGER Consulting Sdn Bhd
Unit 3-03, Primera Suite, Block 3520, Jalan Teknokrat 6, Cyber 5,63000 Cyberjaya, Selangor
T:+603-8685 0535
F:+603-8685 0535
info@tiger-consulting.net
Hong Kong Office
TIGER Consulting Limited
19/Fl Two International, Finance Centre, 8 Finance Street Central, Hong Kong
T:+(852) 2251 8977
F:+(852) 2251-1618
info@tiger-consulting.net
Singapore Office
Tiger Consulting Pte Ltd
545, Orchard Road, #13-09, Far East Shopping Centre, Singapore – 238882
T: +(65) 6733 3419
F: +(65) 6737 8559
M: +(65) 9834 8020
info@tiger-consulting.net
Phillipines Office
Tiger Consulting PI Inc
20th Floor, Zuellig Building, Makati Avenue corner Paseo de Roxas
Makati City 1226, Philippines
T:+63(0)2-465-9255
info@tiger-consulting.net
Indonesia Office
PT Tiger Consulting
Menara Palma, 12th Floor.
Jl. HR Rasuna Said Kav 6 Block X-2, Jakarta 12950.
T: +(6221)-29391271
F: +(6221)-29391222
info@tiger-consulting.net
Taiwan Office
Tiger Consulting Taiwan Limited
2F., No.1-10, Sec. 5, Zhongxiao E. Rd., Xinyi Dist., Taipei City 110, Taiwan
M: +6681 891 4694
info@tiger-consulting.net
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Vietnam Office
Vietnam Tiger Consulting Company Limited
6F,Suite 612A Me Linh Point, 02 Ngo Duc Ke St., District 1, Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam
T: +84 (28) 3520 2760
F: +84 (28) 3823 7840
info@tiger-consulting.net
India Office
Tiger Consulting India Private Limited
4th Floor, Davanam Sarovar Portico Hotel, Next to Market Square, Opposite Madiwala Police Station, 
Koramangala, Bengaluru, Karnataka 560068, INDIA.
T: +91 80 26669190
info@tiger-consulting.net
UAE Dubai office 
Tiger Executive Services FZE
Office No.1204,12th Floor, A-4, Building
RAKIA Business Center - 5, Ras Al Khaimah, U.A.E
T: +919535003506, +97172431004
info@tiger-consulting.net
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